
Resolution adopted December 8, 2016 by the Board of Commissioners of the Housing Authority of the City of Tulsa.

RESOLUTION NO. 3396 

SETTING THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS OF  
THE HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF TULSA 

MEETING DATES AND LOCATIONS FOR 2017 

RESOLVED by the Board of Commissioners of the Housing Authority of the City 
of Tulsa that the following are the times, dates and locations of the 2017 regular Board 
Meetings:   

Regular Meeting Dates, Times, Locations 

Thursday, January 12, 2017, 10:30 am 
Pioneer Plaza 
901 North Elgin, Tulsa, OK 
Thursday, February 9, 2017, 10:30 am 
THA Central 
415 East Independence, Tulsa, OK 

 Annual Meeting & Election of Officers 
 Annual Employee Service Awards 

Thursday, March 9, 2017, 10:30 am 
Comanche Park 
3608 North Quaker, Tulsa, OK 
Thursday, April 13, 2017, 10:30 am 
THA Central 
415 East Independence, Tulsa, OK 

 Annual Outstanding Student Awards  
Thursday, May 11, 2017, 10:30 am 
THA Central 
415 East Independence, Tulsa, OK 

 Annual Recognition for Resident 
Association Presidents 

Thursday, June 8, 2017, 10:30 am
Murdock Villa 
828 South Wheeling, Tulsa, OK
Thursday, July 13, 2017, 10:30 am 
Towne Square 
1614 East Young Place, Tulsa, OK 
Thursday, August 10, 2017, 10:30 am 
Hewgley Terrace 
420 South Lawton, Tulsa, OK  
Thursday, September 14, 2017, 10:30 am 
South Haven  
4012 West 56th Place, Tulsa, OK 
Thursday, October 12, 2017, 10:30 am 
East Central Village 
12330 East Archer, Tulsa, OK 
Thursday, November 9, 2017, 10:30 am 
Parkview Terrace 
1615 West 59th Street, Tulsa, OK 
Thursday, December 14, 2017, 10:30 am 
THA Central 
415 East Independence, Tulsa, OK 

FURTHER RESOLVED by the Board of Commissioners of the Housing Authority 
of the City of Tulsa that special meetings may be required and will be schedule 
accordingly.

12/09/2016 9:21 am




